
Kendrick Volleyball Schedule 
2025-2026 

 

DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, August 12 
Central (Talbotton) 

Spencer High School 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Kendrick 

Thursday, August 14 
Carver Atlanta 

Middle Grove 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Carver Atlanta 

Tuesday, August 19 
Howard JV/ 

Howard V 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Howard 

Thursday. August 21 
Therrell (ATL) JV 

Therrell V 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Therrell 

Tuesday, August 26 
Calhoun County 

Carver Atlanta 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Kendrick 

Thursday, August 28 Central Talbotton 5:00 pm 
Central 

Talbotton 

Tuesday, September 2 
Chattco JV/ 

Chattco V 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Kendrick 

Thursday, September 4 
Russell JV/ 

Russell County V 

5:00pm                                                                

6:00pm 
Russell County 

Tuesday, Sept. 9 
Carver/ 

Columbus 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

Kendrick 

 

Thursday September 11 Calhoun County 5:00 pm Kendrick 

Tuesday Sept. 16 
Shaw JV/ 

Shaw Varsity 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Kendrick 

Thursday, Sept. 18 
Villa Rica V/ 

Villa Rica JV  

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 
Villa Rica 

Tuesday Sept. 23 
Hardaway/  

Jordan 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Jordan 

Tuesday Sept. 30 
Spencer/ 

Sumter County 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 
Sumter County 

Thursday October 2 Region Tournament TBA TBA 

 

Principal: Dr. Alonzo James           AD: Andre Dye            Head Coach: Angela Long 


